
PADUA

SPOT LIGHTS

SPOT LIGHTS

This Padua spotlight is energy-efficient and long-las�ng. These lights produce a bright and focused stream of light while consuming less 
power. Its fixtures is perfect merging in ceiling and making it almost invisible. With high-quality LED technology, these eco-friendly lights 
offer excellent brightness and comfort. These lights provide a cozy glow and its rounded edges enhance its aesthe�c appeal. The light result 
is bright, uniform and comfortable. The high efficiency of the LED source ensures excellent performances and low consump�ons. Possible 
Applica�ons are highligh�ng corners, shelves, or decora�ve elements although it’s adaptable to every requirement.

Technical Specifica�ons Technical Drawings
Item Code Power Lumen HoleDimension
PLP59009

PLP59012

PLP59016

9W

12W

16W

25W

1080 lm Ø90x120h

Ø90x120h

Ø90x120h

Ø135x147h

1440 lm

1920 lm

Ø120

Ø120

Ø120

PLP59025 3000 lm Ø165

HOUSING: Die cast aluminium with PVT Coa�ng in RAL Colours of choice
DIFFUSER: Tempered Glass 
LED: Reducy Energy Consump�on with L80/B10/F10
AVERAGE LIFE:50,000 hrs Life�me Working Under Temp (-20°C - 50°C)
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