





This Padua spotlight is energy-efficient and long-lasting. These lights produce a bright and focused stream of light while consuming less power. Its fixtures is perfect merging in ceiling and making it almost invisible. With high-quality LED technology, these eco-friendly lights offer excellent brightness and comfort. These lights provide a cozy glow and its rounded edges enhance its aesthetic appeal. The light result is bright, uniform and comfortable. The high efficiency of the LED source ensures excellent performances and low consumptions. Possible Applications are highlighting corners, shelves, or decorative elements although it's adaptable to every requirement.

HOUSING: Die cast aluminium with PVT Coating in RAL Colours of choice

DIFFUSER: Tempered Glass

LED: Reducy Energy Consumption with L80/B10/F10

AVERAGE LIFE:50,000 hrs Lifetime Working Under Temp (-20°C - 50°C)

Technical Specifications				
Item Code	Power	Lumen	Dimension	Hole
PLP59009	9W	1080 lm	Ø90x120h	Ø120
PLP59012	12W	1440 lm	Ø90x120h	Ø120
PLP59016	16W	1920 lm	Ø90x120h	Ø120
PLP59025	25W	3000 lm	Ø135x147h	Ø165







